
101 3M MEN SPRINGBOARD, Final

Friday, 31 October, 2025

3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP
2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY

BUKIT JALIL

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.6

GENNADII FOKIN -- NAB  1

5154B 3 3.4 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 66.30 66.30Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 2

5337D 3 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 63.00 129.30Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists 2

307C 3 3.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 52.50 181.80Reverse 3½ Somersaults 3

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 60.00 241.80Back 2½ Somersaults 3

407C 3 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 64.60 306.40Inward 3½ Somersaults 2

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 68.20 374.60Forward 3½ Somersaults 1

Average award: Best award: 7.366.3319.9Total DD:

MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ PUTEH -- MALAYSIA A  2

405B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 70.50 70.50Inward 2½ Somersaults 1

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 65.10 135.60Forward 3½ Somersaults 1

5154B 3 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.5 56.10 191.70Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 1

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 67.50 259.20Back 2½ Somersaults 1

305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 16.5 49.50 308.70Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1

5337D 3 3.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 54.25 362.95Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists 2

Average award: Best award: 7.796.4019.0Total DD:

NURQAYYUM NAZMI BIN MOHAMAD NAZIM -- MALAYSIA A  3

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 64.50 64.50Inward 2½ Somersaults 3

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 19.0 58.90 123.40Forward 3½ Somersaults 3

407C 3 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.5 59.50 182.90Inward 3½ Somersaults 2

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 61.50 244.40Back 2½ Somersaults 2

307C 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.5 36.75 281.15Reverse 3½ Somersaults 3

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 57.80 338.95Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 3

Average award: Best award: 7.215.8319.4Total DD:

PAK YIN CURTIS YUEN -- HONG KONG  4

405B 3 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 54.00Inward 2½ Somersaults 6

107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 55.80 109.80Forward 3½ Somersaults 5

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 163.80Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 5

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 18.0 54.00 217.80Back 2½ Somersaults 4

305B 3 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 48.00 265.80Reverse 2½ Somersaults 5

5335D 3 2.9 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 50.75 316.55Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists 4

Average award: Best award: 6.145.8618.0Total DD:

ALEKSANDR KALASHNIKOV -- NAB  5

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 60.00 60.00Back 2½ Somersaults 5

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 18.5 62.90 122.90Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 4

305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 54.00 176.90Reverse 2½ Somersaults 4

407C 3 3.4 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.0 30.60 207.50Inward 3½ Somersaults 5

109C 3 3.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 62.70 270.20Forward 4½ Somersaults 4

5156B 3 3.9 3.0 2.5 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 9.0 35.10 305.30Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist 5

Average award: Best award: 6.715.0720.5Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

LOK PAN ROBBEN YIU -- HONG KONG  6

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.5 39.60 39.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 9

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 18.5 49.95 89.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults 8

107C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 51.80 141.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults 8

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 16.0 44.80 186.15  Back 2½ Somersaults 7

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 46.20 232.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 6

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 281.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 6

Average award: Best award: 6.075.6416.5Total DD:

MUHAMMAD LUTFIR RAHMAN -- MALAYSIA B  7

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 52.50 52.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults 7

107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 52.70 105.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults 6

205B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 39.00 144.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 7

305B 3 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 8.5 25.50 169.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 9

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 51.00 220.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 8

5235D 3 2.8 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 46.20 266.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 7

Average award: Best award: 5.864.9817.9Total DD:

ERIK PASSERONE -- SWITZERLAND  8

107B 3 3.1 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 60.45 60.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults 4

109C 3 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 60.45 1Forward 4½ Somersaults 9

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 118.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults 9

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 172.95  Back 2½ Somersaults 8

307C 3 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 42.00 214.95  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 9

5154B 3 3.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 51.00 265.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 8

Average award: Best award: 6.644.6819.8Total DD:

ARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM -- MALAYSIA B  9

105B 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 49.20 49.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 8

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 101.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults 7

107C 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 16.0 44.80 146.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults 6

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 18.0 54.00 200.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 6

205C 3 2.8 4.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 9.0 25.20 225.85  Back 2½ Somersaults 7

305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.5 35.00 260.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 9

Average award: Best award: 6.645.2716.5Total DD:

Referee:    
   YEOH KEN NEE
Assistant Referee:    
   AGNES  WONG
Judges:
   1.  VIVIAN ONG SUH CHYN
   2.  TOU KA HIM
   3.  LIN  JUNHAN JASPER
   4.  MARIA  MARULL
   5.  CHRISTINE  LANG
   6.  GEORGI CHOBANOV
   7.  LEUNG  KAI YIN
   Reserve.  NG DO ROSARIO SIO WAN 

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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